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E-Mail List SESSION (B. ED) 2017 — 2019

Ravi Kumar
1 Mahaseth Hari Narayan Mahseth | Babita Devi ravikumarmahaseth85@zhttc.net.in
2 Krishna Kumar Ram Nandan Mahto Amina Devi krishnakumar72@zhttc.net.in
3 Tarun Kumar Jha Surja Narayan Jha Ramkashi Devi tarunkumarjhaO0@zhttc.net.in
4 Sangita Jha Dharm Narayan Jha Munni Devi sangitajha3l@zhttc.net.in
5 Puja Kumari Umesh Prasad Gupta Shila Devi pujakumari24@zhttc.net.in
6 Manisha Kumari Arvind Thakur Pushpa Thakur manishakumari63@zhttc.net.in
7 Jitendra Kumar Roy | Lal Bahadur Roy Nirmala Devi jitendrakumarroy82@zhttc.net.in
8 Megha Harish Chandsar Jha Abha Jha megha97@zhttc.net.in
9 Arzoo Parvin Md Mouddin Ansari Lagina Parvin arzooparvinl0@zhttc.net.in
10 Amrita Kumari Saheb Prasad Fulwanti Devi amritakumari86@zhttc.net.in
11 Sheela Kumari Ram Padarath Singh Sumitra Devi sheelakumari02@zhttc.net.in
12 Pooja Kumari Anil Kumar Mandal Mamta Devi poojakumari00@zhttc.net.in




13 Nikhat Tarana Md Firoz Alam Roushan Jahan nikhattarana70@zhttc.net.in

14 Zohra Khatoon Sidduque Bharti Anwari Khatoon zohrakhatoon88@zhttc.net.in

15 Santosh Kumar Jha | Bir Chandra Jha Anita Devi santoshkumarjha70@zhttc.net.in

16 Sultana Tabassum | Md Iqubal Shabnam Khatoon sultanatabassum05@zhttc.net.in
Bikash Kumar

17 Mishra Jivendra Mishra Usha Devi bikashkumarmishral3@zhttc.net.in

18 Abhijeet Darshan Balmiki Kumar Sinha Geeta Sinha abhijeetdarshan55@zhttc.net.in

19 NiTu Kumari Arun Chaudhary Rupa Devi nitukumari4l@zhttc.net.in

20 Archana Bharti Om Prakash Singh Chanderkala archanabhartil4@zhttc.net.in

21 Rekha Kumari Bhola Ram Sheela Devi rekhakumari39@zhttc.net.in

22 Amrita Kumari Ram Chandra Jha Chanda Jha amritakumari24@zhttc.net.in

23 Rakhi Kumari Ajay Kumar Singh Bibha Devi rakhikumari79@zhttc.net.in

24 Nasrin Equbal Md Equbal Hussain Shahina Khatoon nasrinequbal02@zhttc.net.in

25 Govind Kumar Jha Bam Shankar Jha Rekha Devi govindkumarjha43@zhttc.net.in

26 Firdaus Jahan Md Shamim Ansari Noor Jahan Begam firdausjahan97@zhttc.net.in

27 Nikki Kumari Ajeet Chaudhary Indu Devi nikkikumari0l@zhttc.net.in
Rajiv Kumar

28 Puspam Uday Kumar Ray Shobha Devi rajivkumarpuspam16@zhttc.net.in

29 Shaghufta Jahan Zobair Ahmad Noor Jahan shaghuftajahan19@zhttc.net.in

30 Sabiha Jahan Zobair Ahmad Noor Jahan sabihajahan30@zhttc.net.in

31 Ashish Kumar Narendra Kumar Lalita Devi ashishkumar42@zhttc.net.in

32 Puja Kumari Kamal Kumar Singh Manju Singh pujakumari98@zhttc.net.in




33 Sonali Kumari Bibhuti Kumar Singh Lalmani Devi sonalikumari04@zhttc.net.in

34 Anita Kumari Janeshwar Ram Sonmati Devi anitakumaril0@zhttc.net.in

35 Sandeep Kumar Sitaram Jha Anju Devi sandeepkumar36@zhttc.net.in

36 Seema Kumari Arun Kumar Sunita Devi seemakumari4d9@zhttc.net.in

37 Minakshi Mishra Arun Kumar Mishra Bharti Mishra minakshimishra67 @zhttc.net.in

38 Jyoti Kumari Bindeshwar Jha Jagdharti Devi jyotikumari55@zhttc.net.in

39 Priyanka Kumari Lakhan Lal Munni Devi priyankakumari90@zhttc.net.in

40 Narayan Jee Prasad | Sitaram Mandal Amla Devi narayanjeeprasad73@zhttc.net.in
Pankaj Kumar

41 Kanhaiya Pramod Kumar Malakar | Meera Devi pankajkumarkanhaiya26@zhttc.net.in

42 Dolly Kumari Gopal Panjiyar Shail Devi dollykumari44@zhttc.net.in

43 Nadia Wasi Wasi Ahmad Ishrat Wasi nadiawasi62@zhttc.net.in
Subhash Kumar

44 Mandal Ganga Prasad Mandal Somni Devi subhashkumarmandal29@zhttc.net.in

45 Md Aariz Wasi Wasi Ahmad Nasima Khatoon mdaarizwasi33@zhttc.net.in

46 Mirza Tanweer Baig | Mirza Qumre Alam Baig | Shahina Begum mirzatanweerbaigl7@zhttc.net.in

47 Dharmendra Kumar | Shobha Nand Jha Anita Jha dharmendrakumar73@zhttc.net.in

48 Yasmeen Sultana Md Noorullah Najmun Nishan yasmeensultana91@zhttc.net.in

49 Neha Srivastava Bijay Kumar Verma _ nehasrivastava63@zhttc.net.in

50 Kiran Kumari Bhim Mahto Baby Devi kirankumari90@zhttc.net.in

51 Sweety Kumari Arun Kumar Mishra Bharti Mishra sweetykumari55@zhttc.net.in




Roushan Kumar
52 Sharma Kameshwar Sharma Malti Sharma roushankumarsharma32@zhttc.net.in
53 Archana Kumari Brijnandan Prasad Subida Devi archanakumari93@zhttc.net.in
54 Md Farooque Alam | Md Ibrar Hussain Yasmin Jahan mdfarooquealam83@zhttc.net.in
55 Shama Ara Md Sanaullah Maimun Khatoon shamaara57@zhttc.net.in
56 Nusrat Perween Md Jamshed Alam Saira Khatoon nusratperween31@zhttc.net.in
57 Pooja Priyadarshini | Mithilesh Kumar Jha Manju Devi poojapriyadarshini4d0@zhttc.net.in
58 Saba Yasmeen [ftekhar Ahmad Masooma Khatoon sabayasmeen80@zhttc.net.in
59 Kanchan Kumari Mahendra Yadav Sushila Devi kanchankumari57@zhttc.net.in
Atka Khurshid
60 Malka Khurshid Anwer Nadira Khurshid atkakhurshidmalka89@zhttc.net.in
61 Azima Khatun Abdus Shakur Hamida Khatun azimakhatun65@zhttc.net.in
62 Md Sadre Alam Md Akram Safiya Khatoon mdsadrealam96@zhttc.net.in
63 Durga Kumari Sri Ghan Shyam Mishra | Rita Devi durgakumari92 @zhttc.net.in
64 Sana Noor Md Noor Alam Saira Bano sananoor69@zhttc.net.in
Kaushal Kumar
65 Parsaila Baleshwar Parsaila Shobha Devi kaushalkumarparsaila99@zhttc.net.in
66 Geetika Padmesh Chandra Jha Sunaina Devi Jha geetikald@zhttc.net.in
67 Md Nadeem Ansari | Md Sami Noorjahan mdnadeemansari68@zhttc.net.in
68 Ishwar Kumar Jha Rambilash Jha Vishnu Devi ishwarkumarjha31@zhttc.net.in
69 Aparna Singh Indra Bhushan Singh Chitra Singh aparnasingh76@zhttc.net.in
70 Archana Kumari Ram Babu Yadav Sunita Devi archanakumaril3@zhttc.net.in




71 Kumari Jyoti Vinay Kumar Yadav Sudha Kumari kumarijyoti71@zhttc.net.in

72 Anmoli Sisodia Rajeev Nandan Singh Kalyani Singh anmolisisodia39@zhttc.net.in

73 Shabnam Parveen Md Islam Mussarat Ara shabnamparveen97@zhttc.net.in

74 Shilpi Kumari Rajdeo Chaurasia Veena Devi shilpikumari40@zhttc.net.in
Chandramani

75 Ranjan Upendra Prasad Verma | Rita Verma chandramaniranjan06@zhttc.net.in

76 Richa Kumari Rajeev Kumar Jha Namita Devi richakumarilO@zhttc.net.in

77 Prasant Kumar Prem Kumar Choudhary | Urmila Kumari prasantkumar69@zhttc.net.in

78 Ambika Kumari Ravindra Thakur Kalpana Devi ambikakumari51@zhttc.net.in

79 Soni Kumari Parmeshwar Yadav Bimla Devi sonikumari47@zhttc.net.in

80 Kumari Pushpa Jay Kishor Yadav Indira Devi kumaripushpa54@zhttc.net.in

Sri Nawin Kumar

81 Kanaklata Thakur Andesh Kumar kanaklataO6@zhttc.net.in

82 Aradhana Kumari Baidyanath Yadav Sita Devi aradhanakumari0O6@zhttc.net.in

83 Kalpana Singh Ajay Kumar Singh Ahtlya Singh kalpanasingh19@zhttc.net.in

84 Bhawana Sharan Sri Kamal Nayan Sharan | Meena Sharan bhawanasharan11@zhttc.net.in

85 Kumari Rashmi Subodh Singh Meera Devi kumarirashmi09@zhttc.net.in
Satyendra Mohan

86 Prasad Shri Anil Kumar Manjula Kumari satyendramohanprasad23@zhttc.net.in

87 Bidya Bharti Binod Kumar Bina Soraj bidyabhartil0@zhttc.net.in

88 Prem Deep Kumar | Satish Kumar Thakur Sony Kumari premdeepkumar97@zhttc.net.in

89 Dharmvir Kumar Yogendra Yadav Bindur Devi dharmvirkumar02@zhttc.net.in




90 Shaziya Kausar Md Mukhtarun Nabi Naseem Bano shaziyakausar09@zhttc.net.in

91 Ashish Kumar Jha Binod Kumar Jha Sarswati Devi ashishkumarjha04@zhttc.net.in

92 Arifa Khanam Wasi Ahmad Khan Rabina Khatoon arifakhanam70@zhttc.net.in

93 Shahina Parween Wasi Ahmad Sadka Khatoon shahinaparween32@zhttc.net.in

94 Anish Alam Ashmahammad Baitha | Hasbun Nesha anishalam83@zhttc.net.in

95 Shruti Hari Kishor Choudhary | Pratima Choudhary shruti4d6@zhttc.net.in

96 Hasan Abad Md Abad Nusrat Iahan hasanabad44@zhttc.net.in

Umesh Chandra

97 Stuti Kumari Choudhary Indu Devi stutikumari76@zhttc.net.in

98 Vandana Kumari Manoj Kumar Yadav Pranati Devi vandanakumariO4@zhttc.net.in

99 Md Irshad Md Jalil Umera Khatoon mdirshad26@zhttc.net.in
Mishra Baby

100 Kumari Kanhai Kanhai Mishra Asha Devi mishrababykumarikanhai80@zhttc.net.in

101 | Rafat Parween Md Hafij Najma Khatoon rafatparween18@zhttc.net.in

102 | KM Rashmi Singh Rajesh Kumar Singh Rita Devi kmrashmisingh71@zhttc.net.in

103 | Hamida Khatoon Md Shabbir Alam Shakeela Khatoon hamidakhatoonll@zhttc.net.in

104 | Shaista Saba Md Shamshuzzoha Rizwana Khatoon shaistasaba42@zhttc.net.in

105 | Md Saddam Hussain | Md Rafi Jahan Khatoon mdsaddamhussain88@zhttc.net.in

106 | Vinita Kumari Mahendra Thakur Ram Kumari Devi vinitakumari74@zhttc.net.in

107 | Saif Ali Sagir Ahmad Sabra Khatoon saifali32@zhttc.net.in

108 | Amar Prakash Raghunath Prasad Sushila Prasad amarprakash47@zhttc.net.in

109 | Shivani Kumari Ramdayal Paswan Shila Devi shivanikumarill@zhttc.net.in




110 | Nushrat Begum Rakibuddin Biri Jahaara Begum nushratbegum67@zhttc.net.in

111 | Nitish Kumar Raj Kumar Raut Dev Sundari Devi nitishkumar93@zhttc.net.in

112 | Aaisha Rahat Md Zafir Mahe Rafat aaisharahatl7@zhttc.net.in

113 | Nishat Fatma Md Jalaluddin Noor Fatma nishatfatma79@zhttc.net.in
Mushtaque Karim

114 | Shaukat Md Ejaz Karim Shaukat | Ishrat Perween mushtaquekarimshaukatO4@zhttc.net.in
Md Saddam Hussain

115 | Ansari Md Ajazul Haque Ansari | Khadiza Khatoon mdsaddamhussainansari04@zhttc.net.in

116 | Shaista Naz S M Shamsuddin Shaheena Khatoon shaistanaz44@zhttc.net.in

117 | Spriha Kumari Braj Bhushan Kumar Nilam Kumari sprihakumari70@zhttc.net.in

118 | Khalique Ahmad Qari Shabbir Ahmad Shamima Khatoon khaligueahmad76@zhttc.net.in

119 | Manisha Bharti Santosh Kumar Manju Kumari manishabharti6l@zhttc.net.in

120 | Puja Kumari Raj Kumar Thakur Kumud Devi pujakumari79@zhttc.net.in

121 | Sufia Minhaj Md Minhajul Abedin Nikhat Bano sufiaminhaj54@zhttc.net.in
Darakhshan

122 | Parween Md Zahiruddin Juhi Sanjida Khatoon darakhshanparween73@zhttc.net.in

123 | Md Irshad Akhtar Md Irtiza Maryam Khatoon mdirshadakhtar65@zhttc.net.in

124 | Arshad Iqubal Md Nasar Reza Nusrat Jahan arshadiqubal72@zhttc.net.in

125 Prerna Mishra Vimal Shankar Mishra Mira Mishra prernamishrab4@zhttc.net.in

126 | Md Barkatullah Md Zamirul Haque Khairun Nisa mdbarkatullah78@zhttc.net.in

127 Priyanka Kumari Dayanand Prasad Meena Devi priyankakumari56@zhttc.net.in

128 | Manisha Kumari Rama Nand Roy Sadhna Devi manishakumari35@zhttc.net.in




129 | Pooja Kumari Vidya Nand Roy Rani Devi poojakumari35@zhttc.net.in
Sabina Nikhat

130 | Farhat Kahkashan | Md Mojahid Hussain Mojahid farhatkahkashan36@zhttc.net.in

131 | Tausif Fatma Syed Muzaffer Equebal | Nusrat Equebal tausiffatmab0@zhttc.net.in

132 | Gulam Ali Khan Fida Hussain Khan Najma Khatoon gulamalikhan80@zhttc.net.in

133 | Nehan Igbal Manzar | Afaque Manzar Safia Manzar nehanigbalmanzar41@zhttc.net.in

134 | Anju Kumari Kamendra Roy Munni Devi anjukumari63@zhttc.net.in

135 | Smriti Srijan Arun Gupta Archana Gupta smritisrijan87@zhttc.net.in
Azmatun Nisha

136 | Khanam Haseen Ahmad Khan Ibratun Nisan azmatunnishakhanam43@zhttc.net.in

137 | Arti Kumari Babusaheb Mandal Kamli Devi artikumaril4@zhttc.net.in

138 | Soni Kumari Shashikant Prasad Singh | Savitri Devi sonikumari9é@zhttc.net.in

139 | Raunaque Azmat Md Azmatullah Abidah Khatoon raunaqueazmat81l@zhttc.net.in

140 | Priya Rani Jaynarayan Mishra Ashwegh Kumari priyarani4dl@zhttc.net.in

141 | Fauziya Tabassum | Md Saud Alam Akhtari Khatoon fauziyatabassum29@zhttc.net.in

142 | Puja Kumari Shyam Sundar Singh Reeta Devi pujakumari76@zhttc.net.in

143 | Arif Ejaz Md Murtuza Noorjahan Khatoon arifejaz23@zhttc.net.in

144 | Sujata Kumari Shivakant Jha Lalita Jha sujatakumari90@zhttc.net.in

145 | Equteda Hussain Md Aslam Gulshan Khatoon equtedahussain1l6@zhttc.net.in

146 | Pratibha Kumari Arun Kumar Jha Rani Kumari pratibhakumariO7 @zhttc.net.in

147 | Farheen Haider Dr. Md Ghani Haider Hamda Zafar farheenhaider82@zhttc.net.in

148 | Mamta Kumari Ram Ekwal Paswan Indu Kumari mamtakumari64@zhttc.net.in




149 | Saurav Kumar Ranjeet Kumar Mamta Kumari sauravkumar43@zhttc.net.in

150 | Rozy Kumari Hari Krishna Chaudhary | Shashi Bala Devi rozykumari67@zhttc.net.in

151 Puja Kumari Amrendra Khan Madhvi Devi pujakumari72@zhttc.net.in

152 | Sarita Jha Nand Kishor Jha Tara Devi saritajha72@zhttc.net.in

153 | Igra Tabassum Syed Imteyaz Ahmad Shakila Bano igratabassum65@zhttc.net.in
Amarnath Kumar

154 | Sahni Jagdeo Sahni Tara Devi amarnathkumarsahnill@zhttc.net.in

155 | Akhil Raj Shivanand Jha Veena Devi akhilraj92 @zhttc.net.in

156 | Archana Kumari Madan Chaudhary Sushila Devi archanakumari72@zhttc.net.in

157 | Shagufta Khatoon Md Ali Ansari Nagma Khatoon shaguftakhatoon25@zhttc.net.in

158 | Kalpana Kumari Ram Prasad Singh Ranjana Devi kalpanakumari46@zhttc.net.in

159 | Divya Rani Kaushal Kishor Singh Kranti Kumari divyarani39@zhttc.net.in

160 | Suman Kumari Ganesh Panjiyar Indra Devi sumankumari78@zhttc.net.in

Satya Narayan

161 | Rajeev Ranjan Choudhary Ashoka Devi rajeevranjan49@:zhttc.net.in

162 Marya Jamal Salauddin Ansari Ishrat Irafani maryajamald9@zhttc.net.in

163 | Rani Kumari Jitendra Jha Anila Devi ranikumari99@zhttc.net.in

164 | Pushpa Kumari Girish Chandra Mandal | Sumati Devi pushpakumari23@zhttc.net.in

165 | Sunil Kumar Ganga Prasad Mandar Ramsagar Devi sunilkumar81@zhttc.net.in

166 | Abhilasha Kumari Uma Shankar Singh Nutan Kumari abhilashakumariO4@zhttc.net.in

167 | Raushan Kumar Umesh Thakur Renu Devi raushankumar68@zhttc.net.in

168 | Md Aslam Md Akhtar Azmati Khatoon mdaslam98@zhttc.net.in




169 | Rabiya Khatoon Md Shahzada Roshan Ara rabiyakhatoon93@zhttc.net.in
170 Md Jawed Md Jainul Abedin Noorjahan Khatoon mdjawed68@zhttc.net.in
171 | Md Junaid Alam Abul Hasan Nayeema Begam mdjunaidalam43@zhttc.net.in
Ganesh Prasad
172 | Amisha Raj Choudhary Vibha Kumari amisharaj99@zhttc.net.in
173 Pankaj Kumar Phuleshwar Mahto Permila Devi pankajkumar97@zhttc.net.in
174 | Shaziya Aftab Aftab Alam Nuzhat Perween shaziyaaftab53@zhttc.net.in
175 | Aradhana Kumari Patel Prasad Singh Manju Devi aradhanakumari21@zhttc.net.in
176 | Minu Kumari Binod Kumar Singh Meena Singh minukumari29@zhttc.net.in
177 | Md Imteyaz Ahmad | Md Tahir Ansari Khushbun Nisha mdimteyazahmad17@zhttc.net.in
178 | Md Aadil Jafri Md Jahangir Nazrana Khatoon mdaadiljafri36@zhttc.net.in
179 | Sudha Kumari Suresh Roy Bimal Devi sudhakumari35@zhttc.net.in
180 | Sarita Kumari Shree Ramnaresh Gupta | Rampyari Devi saritakumari32@zhttc.net.in
181 | Md Khalid Tanwir Md Hifzur Rahman Moida Khatoon mdkhalidtanwir79@zhttc.net.in
182 | Abha Kumari Mayashankar Lal Ganga Kumari abhakumaril4@zhttc.net.in
183 | Soni Kumari Ramkishor Jha Veena Devi sonikumari78@zhttc.net.in
184 | Uzma Afreen Israr Alam Birjis Nasreen uzmaafreen30@zhttc.net.in
185 | Homa Afreen Israr Alam Birjis Nasreen homaafreen29@zhttc.net.in
186 | Bushra Afreen Israr Alam Birjis Nasreen bushraafreen08@zhttc.net.in
187 | Md Sadullah Sami Ur Rahman Khurshid Aysha mdsadullah66@zhttc.net.in
188 | Md Mohid Akhtar Md Mofid Akhtar Jahan Ara mdmohidakhtar24@zhttc.net.in
189 | Divya Kumari Chandra Kishor Thakur | Punita Devi divyakumari72@zhttc.net.in




190 | Pallawi Kumari Raghubar Sharan Singh | Asarfi Devi pallawikumaril7@zhttc.net.in

191 | Ayesha Kazim Dr. Md Kazim Dr. Rasheda Kazim ayeshakazim93@zhttc.net.in

192 Md Sabahuddin Md Salahuddin Sultana Khatoon mdsabahuddin00@zhttc.net.in

193 | Afreena Naz Anwarul Islam Rokshana Begum afreenanaz07@zhttc.net.in

194 | Usha Kumari Ramesh Kumar Yadav Veena Devi ushakumari26@zhttc.net.in

195 | Naila Hasan Md Mujtaba Hasan Razia Hasan nailahasan44@zhttc.net.in

196 Priyanka Kumari Ram Umed Mahto Leela Devi priyankakumari38@zhttc.net.in
Sarwat Jahan

197 Perween Mohammad Sadre Alam | Ishrat Jahan Perween | sarwatjahanperween81@zhttc.net.in

198 | Abdul Qadir Abdul Qaium Robaida Khatoon abdulgadir20@zhttc.net.in

199 Chandni Kumari Shivshankar Rai Poonam Devi chandnikumaril4@zhttc.net.in

200 | Amrendra Kumar Suresh Thakur Sheela Thakur amrendrakumar31@zhttc.net.in

201 | Kunal Saurabh Ramadhar Choudhary Indu Choodhary kunalsaurabh79@zhttc.net.in

202 | Sabita Kumari Suryakant Thakur Sushila Devi sabitakumarill@zhttc.net.in

203 | Aadyasha Jha Vinay Kumar Jha Indramaya Devi aadyashajha33@zhttc.net.in

204 | Amrita Kumari Mithilesh Singh Mamta Devi amritakumari0l@zhttc.net.in

205 Rani Ganesh Kumar Sahani Bimla Devi rani75@zhttc.net.in

206 Md Mokhtar Alam Md Yunus Zulekha Khatoon mdmokhtaralam70@zhttc.net.in

207 Naziya Perween Mohammad Rustam Nazmun Nisha naziyaperween91@zhttc.net.in

208 Md Hanzala Abdul Gaffar Shabana Khatoon mdhanzalad0@zhttc.net.in

209 | Naheda Saba Abdul Hai Razia Khatoon nahedasaba97@zhttc.net.in

210 Ghazala Fatma Late Abdul Hafiz Ansari | Rabia Khatoon ghazalafatma33@zhttc.net.in




211 | Chanda Kumari Deo Narayan Singh Shyama Devi chandakumari36@zhttc.net.in
212 Rehan Ahmad Qadri | Noor Ahmad Amani Nasima Khatoon rehanahmadgadri41l@zhttc.net.in
213 Pankaj Kumar Ram Chandar Yadav Sita Devi pankajkumar91@zhttc.net.in
214 | Kumari Radhika Ganga Prasad Jha Ranjana Jha kumariradhikaO8@zhttc.net.in
215 | Himanshi Kumari Shri Prahlad Prasad Mamta Devi himanshikumariOO@zhttc.net.in
216 | Raushni Remy Remy Lawrence Sujana Christina Petra | raushniremy59@zhttc.net.in
217 | Nitish Kumar Jha Subodh Jha Ranju Devi nitishkumarjhabl@zhttc.net.in
218 | Chandan Kumar Bidyanand Singh Bibha Devi chandankumar49@zhttc.net.in
219 Guriya Kumari Phuldeo Yadav Pawan Devi guriyakumari95@zhttc.net.in
220 | Sanjula Kumari Dineshwar Raut Munni Devi sanjulakumari21@zhttc.net.in
221 | Md Saiyad Hussain | Md Nurullah Shabnam Perween mdsaiyadhussain37@zhttc.net.in
222 | Swina Mani Uday Nath Singh Shashikala Devi swinamani0l@zhttc.net.in

223 | Sanjay Kumar Nand Lal Yadav Ram Kumari Devi sanjaykumar71@zhttc.net.in
224 | Arpana Kumari Anil Kumar Singh Renu Devi arpanakumari88@zhttc.net.in
225 Pooja Jha Raghu Nath Jha Mrinalini Jha poojajha82@zhttc.net.in

226 Priyanka Kumari Chandra Shekhar Singh | Prabha Devi priyankakumari0O7@zhttc.net.in
227 | Vivek Prakash Durganand Lal Das Gauri Devi vivekprakash31@zhttc.net.in
228 | Kumari Arunima Bidya Nand Jha Rajkali Devi kumariarunima83@zhttc.net.in
229 | Farhana Perween Sohail Ahmad Haqqani | Zeenat Perween farhanaperweenll@zhttc.net.in
230 | Shweta Kumari Radhe Shyam Prasad Bimal Kumari shwetakumari48@zhttc.net.in
231 | Rupam Kumari Radhe Shyam Prasad Bimal Kumari rupamkumari32@zhttc.net.in




232 | Nausheen Fatma Ansar Ahmad Nasar Shida Khatoon nausheenfatma33@zhttc.net.in

233 Jyoti Kumari Radhe Shyam Prasad Bimal Devi jyotikumari82@zhttc.net.in

234 | Priyanka Kumari Anil Kumar Pandit Lalita Devi priyankakumari82@zhttc.net.in

235 | Kumari Pooja Arjun Thakur Arjun Thakur kumaripooja81@zhttc.net.in

236 | Nitu Kumari Arun Jha Rita Devi nitukumari51@zhttc.net.in

237 | Nitish Kumar Nirdosh Kumar Bhagat | Poonam Devi nitishkumar76@zhttc.net.in

238 | Archana Kumari Visnudev Paswan Vidya Devi archanakumari94@zhttc.net.in
Subhadra Narayan

239 Chitra Kumari Choudhary Shobha Choudhary chitrakumaril6é@zhttc.net.in

240 | Shafiah Altaf Altaful Haque Sabiha Jabin Akhtar shafiahaltaf55@zhttc.net.in

241 | Pampu Kumari Late Jai Krishna Kapar | Karyahi Devi pampukumari@zhttc.net.in

Vikash Kumar
242 | Choudhary Yougendra Choudhary | Poonam Choudhary | vikashkumarchoudharyl3@zhttc.net.in
Manish Kumar

243 | Singh Satyadeo Yadav Meena Kumari manishkumarsingh57@zhttc.net.in
Mithilesh Kumar

244 | Priti Kumari Choudhary Moti Choudhary pritikumari07 @zhttc.net.in
Chandra Shekhar

245 | Abhishek Kumar Choudhary Sheela Choudhary abhishekkumar79@zhttc.net.in
Late Sri Naresh

246 | Munmun Kumari Panjiyara Meena Devi munmunkumarill@zhttc.net.in

247 | Pragya Chiranjib Tiwari Anuradha Tiwari pragyab7@zhttc.net.in

248 | Aseem Bhardwaj Sunil Kumar Nilam Kumari aseembhardwajll@zhttc.net.in




249 | Soni Kumari Late Tuntun Pandey Nilu Devi sonikumari59@zhttc.net.in
250 Sonal Devi Chandra Prakash Sarita Devi sonaldevi88@zhttc.net.in




